

Morgan White Group Contracting Instructions

Here are a few items to note as you contract with Nexben for the Morgan White products.

- You should see the Nexben logo at the top of the contracting page.
 - If you do not see the Nexben logo, click here for the correct contracting page to be associated with Nexben.
- Select the states you are licensed to market in and move to the next page for a list of carriers.
- We suggest you select all the carrier options, so you have access to the InPocket, Premium Saver, and the additional ancillary programs offered through Morgan White Group.
- To complete contracting, you will also need to provide your:
 - E&O Policy
 - Payable Name and FEIN
 - Banking name, routing number, and account number

When your contract is submitted, you will receive a confirmation email from info@morganwhite.com. You'll receive a second email confirming your contract has been approved.

Christine Crowe from Morgan White Group is available for any contracting questions or assistance you need at 877–759–5728. Be sure to let her know you are using the Nexben contracting link.

